U91 Course Details: (

Start 1.5 miles west of the A419 on Spine Road (ref. suU
059955). Proceed to A419, turn left to Cirencester, at
first roundabout take 2nd. exit (Gloucester) and continue
to roundabout at junction of A429 / A419 / A417, cixcle
roundabout to:

Turn (6 miles) and retrace along the A419 through Latton to the
Cricklade Flyover (13.2 miles) where left over Flyover and
left into Cricklade. Turn left at mini-roundabout onto
B4041 and proceed to the outskirts of Purton to:

Turn (17.35 miles) in road 200yds north of old Railway Station,

and retrace to Cricklade, where straight-over

mini-roundabout to rejoin  A419. Continue towards

Cirencester to turn left onto the Spine Road to:

Finish 1.5 miles west of the A419.

(Spine Rd is 1.5 north of Latton on A419 Swindon/Cirencester Rd).

PARKING NO PARKING ON THE SPINE ROAD. There is ample parking on
the side road to Ashton Keynes, 100yds west of the
start, there is also limited parking at the HQ which is
situated under the old brick railway bridge beside the
Spine Road 1/4mile east of the start.

TOILETS Are available on the Spine Road, 1/4 mile from the
junction with the 2419. DO NOT USE THIS AREA FOR
PARKING .

NUMBERS Are available at the start and can be exchanged for a
drink at the finish.

Sponsered Clubs:

Polytechnic C.C. / Express Air Canada Cargo.
Nutwood B.C. / Pederson Cycles.

Weston Whs. / Reprodraft.

Bristol South C.C. / Galley & Sons.

Glos. City C.C. / Mitsubishi Motors.

V.C. Venta / Wessex Window Systems.

Leamington C. & A.C. / Millfield Clift.

THE CORINIUM CYCLING CLUB

OPEN 25 - MILE SCRATCH, HANDICAP AND SCRATCH TEAM TIME - TRIAL

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 13th 1987 UNDER R.T.T.C. REGULATIONS

TIMEKEEPERS: Mrs. Ruth Morris Cheltenham & County C.C.
Phil Green Swindon Road Club

HANDICAPPER: Phil Green

EVENT SECRETARY: J.P.Kampe,
12 Frithwood Close,
Browns Hill,
Stroud,
Glos., GL6 8RA.
Tel: 0453 886436 (home) 0285 67981 x 218 (work)

Prize List
Scratch ‘Handicag
£10.00 1st £10.00
£7.00 2nd £7.00
£5.00 3rd £5.00
£3.00 4th £3.00
£1.50 5th £1.50

Fastest Team of three: £4.00 each
First Lady: £5 First Under 18: £5
First Vet. on Standard: £5 Second Vet. on Standard: £3

Course Record extra £5.00
Current Record is 55.09 (C.Williamson C.C.Gloucester 16/9/84).

The Event has been heavily oversubscribed for the first time, and
was closed (except for Ladies) on 1.5.32 .

HEADS UP -~ AND HAVE A SAFE RIDE
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K.Rischmiller
A.J.Osborne
M.J.B.Sykes
H.Stephenson
R.J.Pearce
Miss S.L.Abbott
K.Sealy
S.J.Provis
J.Eames
J.Stagg

Mrs D.Howells
M.J.Huggins
A.J.0.Thorne
D.Jones
R.Thoxp
R.Baddeley
K.Wright
P.C.Jeans
M.Pomphrey
R.S.Britton
M.J.Appleby
A.W.Cook
M.J.Barnes
P.J.Barker
P.J.Griffiths
R.Ferris
K.Williams
B.J.Adamson
D.Sambells
R.Hayes
I.M.Janmes
C.Garxdner
S.Cole
P.abbott
R.G.Tedaldi
Miss S.E.Clifford
E.A.Green
E.J.Tedaldi
D.Moxris
F.J.Franks
Miss A.J.Stevens
A.J.wWhitlock
L.Ravenhill
D.Burrows
B.Hizycki
C.R.Farnham
R.Pink
I.J.Lauterwasser
A.Muxrphy

Mrs X.Finch
Miss C.Stevens
A.C.Sharpe

ORDER OF START

Club g‘
Corinium C.C.

Clevedon & Dist. C.C. v43
Newbury R.C. A Vi4
Corsham R.C.

Corinium C.C. V46
Weston Whs. V49
Bristol South C.C. V48
Selby C.C. U1s
Swindon R.C. V44

Swindon R.C.

Cheltenham & County C.C. V43
Dursley R.C.

Bournemouth Jubilee Whs. V43
Wyevern C.C. L

Corsham R.C. V4l
Chippenham & Dist. Whs.
Corsham R.C. V40
Bath C.C. v
Corinium C.C. LV40
Nutwood B.C. Va7
Bath C.C. V44
Newbury R.C. V57
Shirley R.C. v42

Redditch Road & Path C.C.
Chippenham & Dist. Whs. V48
North Wilts. R.C.

Severn R.C.

V.C.Bristol

Corinium C.C. V44
Chiltern R.C.

Cheltenham & County C.C.
Hastings & St. Leonards C.C.
Banbury Star C.C.

Corinium C.C.

Corinium C.C. v4sg
Severn R.C. v58
Salisbury R.C. V45
Swindon R.C. V51

Clevedon & Dist. R.C. V44
Swindon R.C.
Chiltern R.C.

Nutwood B.C. V53
Glos. City C.C. Uls
Coventry R.C. L
Farnboro’ & Camberley C.C. V53
Glos. City C.C. V45
Royal Dean Forest C.C. Ul1s
Evesham & Dist. Whs. v4g
Swindon R.C. L
Severn R.C.
Sapphire R.C. V42
Severn R.C.
Swindon R.C.

Corinium C.C.

Bristol South C.C.

Verulam C.C.

Bristol R.C.

Warrington R.C. LV63
Swindon R.C. L
Bio Racing Team

. Hep

cp.
13.20
8.30
10.10
13.30
4.50
7.30
9.40
11.10
12.30
4.30
6.40
8.20
10.10
12.00
5.50
7.20
9.20
13.30
16.30
4.20
6.20
8.20
10.00
12.20
5.30
7.10
9.10
13.00
14.30
4.00
6.10
8.20
10.00
11.50
5.30
7.40
9.00
11.30
15.00
3.50
6.10
8.00
9.50
14.00
6.00
7.40
9.00
11.00
14.30
3.30
6.00
8.00
9.20
12.30
5.40
7.30
9.10
13.00
18.00
3.00

tart

09.01

09.05

09.10

09.15

09.20

09.25

09.30

09.35

09.40

09.45

09.50

09.55

10.00

No.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Name
A.G.Wil S
.D.Burfoot
.Forster
.W.Thomas
.J.Norwood
.J.Baker
.D.Druce
.G.Brown
.Robson
.M.Thompson
.J.Emery
.E.Hambury
.Ingram
.Hassett
.Paton
.L.Brookes
.R.Gregory
D.F.Cooke
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D.Hambleton
A.Kelly
H.N.Hemsley
D.J.Maxim
S.Mitchell
M.J.Thomas
R.A.Freeman
J.F.Matthews
M.R.Pearson
C.Pugh

Miss C.Spotswood
C.R.Wilson
G.Kilbey
S.D.Pitman
D.Stollery (Jnr.)
G.Millward
M.Annetts
P.J.Burgin
J.M.Thoxrp
J.A.French
D.C.Stacey
W.P.Wilson
R.Charles

Mrs J.Burfoot
R.H.Little
L.Archer
D.R.Stollery
P.Harris

Miss B.L.Williams
R.G.Iddles
R.G.Hampton
S.K.Bawdon
M.T.Griffiths
R.A.Norman
R.H.Thorne
J.S.Searle
G.A.Daniels
M.J.Wake
N.G.Harvey
J.Pritchard

Club

Cheltenham & County C.C.

Nutwood B.C.
Severn R.C.

Cheltenham & County C.C

Corinium C.C.
Glos. City C.C.
Corinium C.C.
Corinium C.C.
Bonnyrigg C.C.
Nutwood B.C.
Bath C.C.
V.C.Venta

Sapphire Racing Club

Severn R.C.
Swindon R.C.

Evesham & Dist. Whs.
Cheltenham & County C.C.

Radstock C.C.
Bath C.C.

Crewe Clarion Whs,
Salisbury R.C.
Leeds University

Lewes Wanderers C.C.

Wyevern C.C.
Weston Whs.
Glos. City C.C.

Evesham & Dist. Whs.

Andover Whs. C.C.

Clevedon & Dist. C.C.

Team Chiltexn
Crewe Clarion Whs.
Salisbury R.C.

Leamington C. & A.C.
Evesham & Dist. Whs.

Swindon R.C.
East Bradford
Glos. City C.C.
Esoteric R.C.
Shirley R.C.
Bath C.C.

Cheltenham & County C.C.

Bath C.C.

Selby C.C.
Nutwood B.C.
Congleton C.C.
Stourbridge C.C.
Swindon R.C.

Plymouth Corinthians C.C.

Charlotteville C.C.
Stourbridge C.C.

Redditch Road & Path C.C.
Wellington Whs. C.C.

V.C. Sevale
Swindon R.C.
Team Mirage

Bromsgrove Olympique C.C.

R.A.F. C.C

Cheltenham & County C.C.

Sotonia C.C.
Polytechnic C.C.

Cat .

V46
v48

uis
V49
V44

V42

V42
ul8
v47

V48
LV53

V53
V55

v43

V43
V53

Ul

V53
v49

V53
v52
v52
V49

v43
V53

v40

V46
v4z2
va7
V54

Hcp.
6.00

7.50
10.30
12.00
5.40
7.20
8.50
10.30
12.00
2.40
5.50
7.50
5.30
13.00
5.00
7.10
8.40
11.00
15.00
2.20
6.00
7.30
10.20
13.00
4.50
6.50
8.30
10.50
13,00
2.00
5.40
7.30
10.10
11.40
5.30
6.40
8.30
10.30
15.00
1.30
6.00
7.30
9.50
11.30
4.40
7.10
8.40
10.30
14,40
1.20
5.30
7.30
10.00
11.20
4.40
6.50
8«30
10.10
13.30
SCR.

tart

10.01

10.05

10.10

10.15

10.20

10.25

10.30

10.35

10.40

10.45

10.50

10.55

11.00




